kerstestafette 1
Heerenveen, 23-12-2017

Programmanr. 8
23-12-2017 - 17:20

Meisjes, 4 x 100m vrije slag

7-11 jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1van 1

2 MZ&PC De Reest 1

3 Avena 1

4 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
5 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2
6 HZ&PC Heerenveen 3

vereniging inschrijftijd

MZ&PC De Reest
Avena

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

7:50.95
5:56.91
5:22.83
5:41.21
6:55.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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